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Clt Pet. ATLETA DATA CAT (Clt) TEAM Tempi Scarto

1 103 ZAMBONI GIOVANNI 1976 SEM (1) SCI CLUB GROMO 30:10.3

2 25 DEHO MARZIO 1968 M45 (1) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 32:57.0 2:46.7

3 64 ORSINI EMANUELE 1992 SEM (2) SCI CLUB GROMO 33:24.8 3:14.5

4 8 BERNARDI DARIO 1985 SEM (3) SCI CLUB VALGANDINO 33:43.8 3:33.5

5 3 BELINGHERI NICOLAS 1994 SEM (4) SCI CLUB VALLE DI SCALVE 33:48.5 3:38.2

6 69 PASINETTI GERMANO 1966 M45 (2) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 34:40.8 4:30.5

7 14 BONI EMANUELE 1992 SEM (5) SCI CLUB VALLE DI SCALVE 35:10.3 5:00.0

8 95 UBIALI CLAUDIO 1995 SEM (6) ALTITUDE RACE 35:18.0 5:07.7

9 35 FOI MATTIA 1996 SEM (7) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 35:25.8 5:15.5

10 151 BOCCARDI DANIELE 2002 JUM (1) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 35:35.3 5:25.0

11 6 BERGAMINI SILVANO 1967 M45 (3) SCI CLUB GROMO 35:41.3 5:31.0

12 67 PAROLETTI ANGIOLINO 1964 M55 (1) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 35:43.8 5:33.5

13 150 ANESA SIMONE 2004 CAM (1) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 35:57.0 5:46.7

14 90 SANZOGNI MAURIZIO 1986 SEM (8) SKI CLUB BORNO 36:03.8 5:53.5

15 104 ZANOLETTI LUCA 1971 M45 (4) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 36:17.3 6:07.0

16 40 GHIRARDI CORINNA 1979 SEF (1) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 36:18.8 6:08.5

17 73 PERSICO RAINIERO 1963 M55 (2) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 36:23.0 6:12.7

18 27 DELPERO DIEGO 1969 M45 (5) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 36:30.5 6:20.2

19 53 LUSSANA EMIL 1995 SEM (9) SCI CLUB VALLE DI SCALVE 36:45.5 6:35.2

20 24 D'ANTONIO MASSIMO 1977 SEM (10) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 36:54.1 6:43.8

21 47 GUIZZETTI ALBERTO 1969 M45 (6) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 37:02.3 6:52.0

22 10 BOCCARDI MARCO 1974 M45 (7) SCI CLUB GROMO 37:04.6 6:54.3

23 89 SANTUS FRANCESCO 1985 SEM (11) SCI CLUB RADICI GROUP 37:11.3 7:01.0

24 20 CATTANEO MARTINO 1960 M55 (3) SCI CLUB VALGANDINO 37:12.5 7:02.2

25 54 MINUSCOLI GIUSEPPE 1971 M45 (8) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 37:13.8 7:03.5

26 155 ZANOLETTI SIMONE 2002 JUM (2) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 37:29.3 7:19.0

27 102 ZAMBELLI DANIELE 1992 SEM (12) SCI CLUB VALGANDINO 37:32.8 7:22.5

28 82 RICCA GUIDO 1972 M45 (9) GS I CAMOSCI 37:35.3 7:25.0

29 92 SIGNORI MAURIZIO 1967 M45 (10) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 37:39.8 7:29.5

30 45 GRASSI MIRKO 1988 SEM (13) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE 37:41.3 7:31.0

31 19 CARRARA GIUSEPPE 1963 M55 (4) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 37:56.0 7:45.7

32 98 VEDOVATI PAOLO 1966 M45 (11) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 38:09.1 7:58.8

33 96 URBANETTO FABIO 1967 M45 (12) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 38:32.1 8:21.8

34 21 CHIGIONI ENRICO 1984 SEM (14) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 38:46.8 8:36.5

35 62 MORONI ANDREA 1989 SEM (15) SCI CLUB VALGANDINO 38:49.5 8:39.2

36 31 FACCANONI MARCO 1967 M45 (13) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 38:55.8 8:45.5

37 2 BARCELLA DAVIDE 1967 M45 (14) ALTITUDE RACE 39:15.8 9:05.5

38 70 PEDRETTI GIUSEPPE 1990 SEM (16) SCI CLUB PEZZORO 39:32.0 9:21.7

39 42 GOTTARDI LUCIANO 1958 M55 (5) SCI CLUB PEZZORO 39:44.8 9:34.5

40 17 BREDA ALESSIO 1968 M45 (15) ALTITUDE RACE 39:59.8 9:49.5

41 18 BRUGNANI FABIO 1982 SEM (17) SCI CLUB PEZZORO 40:01.3 9:51.0

42 84 RIZZINI ANDREA 1981 SEM (18) SCI CLUB PEZZORO 40:02.0 9:51.7

43 85 ROSSI CLEMENTE 1973 M45 (16) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE 40:19.0 10:08.7

44 33 FINAZZI MARCO 1959 M55 (6) ALTITUDE RACE 40:24.5 10:14.2

45 5 BENZONI MARIO 1970 M45 (17) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 40:25.8 10:15.5

46 48 GUIZZETTI IVAN 1971 M45 (18) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 40:30.0 10:19.7

47 9 BETTINSOLI CRISTIAN 1981 SEM (19) SCI CLUB PEZZORO 40:39.3 10:29.0

48 23 COTTI PICCINELLI LUCA 1983 SEM (20) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 41:41.3 11:31.0

49 59 MOIOLI GIANFRANCO 1968 M45 (19) SCI CLUB GROMO 41:45.5 11:35.2

50 28 DUCI NICOLE 1996 SEF (2) SCI CLUB RADICI GROUP 41:56.6 11:46.3

51 13 BONETTI STEFANO 1976 SEM (21) SCI CLUB GROMO 42:00.5 11:50.2
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52 4 BELOTTI GIUSEPPE 1970 M45 (20) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 42:22.7 12:12.4

53 15 BONOMELLI ALESSANDRO 1968 M45 (21) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 42:44.8 12:34.5

54 156 ZUCCHELLI SIMONE 2002 JUM (3) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 42:50.5 12:40.2

55 39 GAZZOLI ALBERTO 1984 SEM (22) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 42:56.3 12:46.0

56 99 VESCOVI MANUEL 1979 SEM (23) ALTITUDE RACE 43:18.3 13:08.0

57 79 PIRLO PIETRO 1976 SEM (24) SOC.ESC.BRESCIANI U.UGOLINI 43:23.0 13:12.7

58 32 FINAZZI GIACOMO 1958 M55 (7) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 43:40.0 13:29.7

59 55 MOIOLI FABIO 1964 M55 (8) SCI CLUB GROMO 44:17.8 14:07.5

60 93 SPADA CHRISTIAN 1980 SEM (25) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 44:36.0 14:25.7

61 46 GUASSOLDI GIACOMO 1963 M55 (9) SKI CLUB BORNO 44:42.3 14:32.0

62 81 REBECCHI FRANCESCA 1976 SEF (3) GS I CAMOSCI 44:47.5 14:37.2

63 51 LANFRANCHI MATTIA 1987 SEM (26) SCI CLUB VALGANDINO 45:17.3 15:07.0

64 66 OTTAVIANO SILVIA 1970 F45 (1) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 45:38.5 15:28.2

65 16 BONZI MARCO 1964 M55 (10) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 46:10.6 16:00.3

66 65 OTTARDA CLAUDIO 1963 M55 (11) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 46:17.0 16:06.7

67 88 SALVADORI CINZIA 1990 SEF (4) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 47:00.0 16:49.7

68 72 PEREGO MAURIZIO 1970 M45 (22) ALTITUDE RACE 47:34.0 17:23.7

69 152 CARRARA CRISTIAN 2002 JUM (4) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 48:00.3 17:50.0

70 74 PETRI ROBERTO 1966 M45 (23) SCI CLUB KL GUSSAGO 48:10.0 17:59.7

71 97 VAVASSORI ALESSANDRO 1962 M55 (12) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 48:44.8 18:34.5

72 100 ZAFFARONI MARCO 1962 M55 (13) SKI TEAM VALSESIA 50:14.5 20:04.2

73 80 RAVELLI LAURA 1977 SEF (5) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 50:35.3 20:25.0

74 154 NODARI LARA 2003 CAF (1) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 50:44.8 20:34.5

75 61 MORESCHI SILVIA 1993 SEF (6) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 51:16.5 21:06.2
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  CADETTI  

1 150 ANESA SIMONE 2004 CAM (1) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 35:57.0

  CAD Femminile  

1 154 NODARI LARA 2003 CAF (1) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 50:44.8

  JUNIOR  

1 151 BOCCARDI DANIELE 2002 JUM (1) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 35:35.3

2 155 ZANOLETTI SIMONE 2002 JUM (2) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 37:29.3 1:54.0

3 156 ZUCCHELLI SIMONE 2002 JUM (3) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 42:50.5 7:15.2

4 152 CARRARA CRISTIAN 2002 JUM (4) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 48:00.3 12:25.0

  SENIOR M  

1 103 ZAMBONI GIOVANNI 1976 SEM (1) SCI CLUB GROMO 30:10.3

2 64 ORSINI EMANUELE 1992 SEM (2) SCI CLUB GROMO 33:24.8 3:14.5

3 8 BERNARDI DARIO 1985 SEM (3) SCI CLUB VALGANDINO 33:43.8 3:33.5

4 3 BELINGHERI NICOLAS 1994 SEM (4) SCI CLUB VALLE DI SCALVE 33:48.5 3:38.2

5 14 BONI EMANUELE 1992 SEM (5) SCI CLUB VALLE DI SCALVE 35:10.3 5:00.0

6 95 UBIALI CLAUDIO 1995 SEM (6) ALTITUDE RACE 35:18.0 5:07.7

7 35 FOI MATTIA 1996 SEM (7) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 35:25.8 5:15.5

8 90 SANZOGNI MAURIZIO 1986 SEM (8) SKI CLUB BORNO 36:03.8 5:53.5

9 53 LUSSANA EMIL 1995 SEM (9) SCI CLUB VALLE DI SCALVE 36:45.5 6:35.2

10 24 D'ANTONIO MASSIMO 1977 SEM (10) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 36:54.1 6:43.8

11 89 SANTUS FRANCESCO 1985 SEM (11) SCI CLUB RADICI GROUP 37:11.3 7:01.0

12 102 ZAMBELLI DANIELE 1992 SEM (12) SCI CLUB VALGANDINO 37:32.8 7:22.5

13 45 GRASSI MIRKO 1988 SEM (13) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE 37:41.3 7:31.0

14 21 CHIGIONI ENRICO 1984 SEM (14) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 38:46.8 8:36.5

15 62 MORONI ANDREA 1989 SEM (15) SCI CLUB VALGANDINO 38:49.5 8:39.2

16 70 PEDRETTI GIUSEPPE 1990 SEM (16) SCI CLUB PEZZORO 39:32.0 9:21.7

17 18 BRUGNANI FABIO 1982 SEM (17) SCI CLUB PEZZORO 40:01.3 9:51.0

18 84 RIZZINI ANDREA 1981 SEM (18) SCI CLUB PEZZORO 40:02.0 9:51.7

19 9 BETTINSOLI CRISTIAN 1981 SEM (19) SCI CLUB PEZZORO 40:39.3 10:29.0

20 23 COTTI PICCINELLI LUCA 1983 SEM (20) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 41:41.3 11:31.0

21 13 BONETTI STEFANO 1976 SEM (21) SCI CLUB GROMO 42:00.5 11:50.2

22 39 GAZZOLI ALBERTO 1984 SEM (22) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 42:56.3 12:46.0

23 99 VESCOVI MANUEL 1979 SEM (23) ALTITUDE RACE 43:18.3 13:08.0

24 79 PIRLO PIETRO 1976 SEM (24) SOC.ESC.BRESCIANI U.UGOLINI 43:23.0 13:12.7

25 93 SPADA CHRISTIAN 1980 SEM (25) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 44:36.0 14:25.7

26 51 LANFRANCHI MATTIA 1987 SEM (26) SCI CLUB VALGANDINO 45:17.3 15:07.0
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  SENIOR F  

1 40 GHIRARDI CORINNA 1979 SEF (1) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 36:18.8

2 28 DUCI NICOLE 1996 SEF (2) SCI CLUB RADICI GROUP 41:56.6 5:37.8

3 81 REBECCHI FRANCESCA 1976 SEF (3) GS I CAMOSCI 44:47.5 8:28.7

4 88 SALVADORI CINZIA 1990 SEF (4) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 47:00.0 10:41.2

5 80 RAVELLI LAURA 1977 SEF (5) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 50:35.3 14:16.5

6 61 MORESCHI SILVIA 1993 SEF (6) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 51:16.5 14:57.7

  M45 MASCHILE  

1 25 DEHO MARZIO 1968 M45 (1) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 32:57.0

2 69 PASINETTI GERMANO 1966 M45 (2) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 34:40.8 1:43.8

3 6 BERGAMINI SILVANO 1967 M45 (3) SCI CLUB GROMO 35:41.3 2:44.3

4 104 ZANOLETTI LUCA 1971 M45 (4) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 36:17.3 3:20.3

5 27 DELPERO DIEGO 1969 M45 (5) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 36:30.5 3:33.5

6 47 GUIZZETTI ALBERTO 1969 M45 (6) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 37:02.3 4:05.3

7 10 BOCCARDI MARCO 1974 M45 (7) SCI CLUB GROMO 37:04.6 4:07.6

8 54 MINUSCOLI GIUSEPPE 1971 M45 (8) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 37:13.8 4:16.8

9 82 RICCA GUIDO 1972 M45 (9) GS I CAMOSCI 37:35.3 4:38.3

10 92 SIGNORI MAURIZIO 1967 M45 (10) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 37:39.8 4:42.8

11 98 VEDOVATI PAOLO 1966 M45 (11) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 38:09.1 5:12.1

12 96 URBANETTO FABIO 1967 M45 (12) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 38:32.1 5:35.1

13 31 FACCANONI MARCO 1967 M45 (13) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 38:55.8 5:58.8

14 2 BARCELLA DAVIDE 1967 M45 (14) ALTITUDE RACE 39:15.8 6:18.8

15 17 BREDA ALESSIO 1968 M45 (15) ALTITUDE RACE 39:59.8 7:02.8

16 85 ROSSI CLEMENTE 1973 M45 (16) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE 40:19.0 7:22.0

17 5 BENZONI MARIO 1970 M45 (17) SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE 40:25.8 7:28.8

18 48 GUIZZETTI IVAN 1971 M45 (18) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 40:30.0 7:33.0

19 59 MOIOLI GIANFRANCO 1968 M45 (19) SCI CLUB GROMO 41:45.5 8:48.5

20 4 BELOTTI GIUSEPPE 1970 M45 (20) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 42:22.7 9:25.7

21 15 BONOMELLI ALESSANDRO 1968 M45 (21) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 42:44.8 9:47.8

22 72 PEREGO MAURIZIO 1970 M45 (22) ALTITUDE RACE 47:34.0 14:37.0

23 74 PETRI ROBERTO 1966 M45 (23) SCI CLUB KL GUSSAGO 48:10.0 15:13.0

  M45 FEMMINILE  

1 66 OTTAVIANO SILVIA 1970 F45 (1) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 45:38.5

  M55 MASCHILE  

1 67 PAROLETTI ANGIOLINO 1964 M55 (1) ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 35:43.8

2 73 PERSICO RAINIERO 1963 M55 (2) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 36:23.0 39.2

3 20 CATTANEO MARTINO 1960 M55 (3) SCI CLUB VALGANDINO 37:12.5 1:28.7

4 19 CARRARA GIUSEPPE 1963 M55 (4) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 37:56.0 2:12.2

5 42 GOTTARDI LUCIANO 1958 M55 (5) SCI CLUB PEZZORO 39:44.8 4:01.0

6 33 FINAZZI MARCO 1959 M55 (6) ALTITUDE RACE 40:24.5 4:40.7

7 32 FINAZZI GIACOMO 1958 M55 (7) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 43:40.0 7:56.2
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8 55 MOIOLI FABIO 1964 M55 (8) SCI CLUB GROMO 44:17.8 8:34.0

9 46 GUASSOLDI GIACOMO 1963 M55 (9) SKI CLUB BORNO 44:42.3 8:58.5

10 16 BONZI MARCO 1964 M55 (10) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 46:10.6 10:26.8

11 65 OTTARDA CLAUDIO 1963 M55 (11) GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 46:17.0 10:33.2

12 97 VAVASSORI ALESSANDRO 1962 M55 (12) GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 48:44.8 13:01.0

13 100 ZAFFARONI MARCO 1962 M55 (13) SKI TEAM VALSESIA 50:14.5 14:30.7
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